ESI Number: 1116590533

Earnings Master Amount

BASIC 13,509.00 13,509.00

HRA 5,253.00 5,253.00

INCENTIVE  1,055.00

Deductions Amount

PF 1,621.00
ESI 149.00

Total Earnings 18,762.00 19,817.00 Total Deduction 1,770.00

Net Pay for the month : 18,047.00

(Rupees Eighteen Thousand Forty Seven Only)

TDS Details

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 145,113.00 0.00 145,113.00

HRA 56,427.00 0.00 56,427.00

INCENTIVE 3,187.00 0.00 3,187.00

EXTRA HOLIDAY PAY 436.00 0.00 436.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

PF 17,413.00

Income Tax Deduction